ZM2-360

Specifications

ZF Model 13-202-24V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DELCO
Voltage 24V
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
1115622 DELCO REMY
1115627 DELCO REMY
1115674 DELCO REMY
D916A DELCO REMY
D921A DELCO REMY
FOR STARTER

Number Details
10478811 DELCO REMY




10478819
10478960
10478976
10479020
1115676
1993917
1993918
1993920
1993921
1993930
1993953
1993954
1993955
1993986

FOR CAR

Brand
Engines

Excavator 320

Excavator 322 L

Excavator 325 L

Excavator 325 LN

Excavator EL240B

Tool Carrier IT12B

Motor de Partida 37MT / 37MT Starter

Motor Series

Motores de partida 37MT

Number
ZM360
ZM357
ZM357
ZM2-356

DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY

Model

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
DELCO REMY

DELCO REMY

Details
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm360.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm357.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm357.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-356.html

ZM356
ZM355
ZM354
ZM353
ZM2-352
ZM351
ZM352
ZM361
ZM362
ZM1-362
ZM2-362
ZM365
ZM366
ZM369

DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm356.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm355.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm354.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm353.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-352.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm351.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm352.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm361.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm365.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm366.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm369.html

